Curso - ADMINISTRACAO

EGRESSOS
1992.1

RGA
198721202280
198822202021
198512202139
198821202036
198711202155
198611202293
198821202044
198821202087
198821202117
198821202133
198721202239
198821202141
198821202168
198823202033
198821202176
198521202138
198821202206
198711202015
198821202214
198821202222
198611202196
198821202230
198826202034
198721202077
198821202249
198821202257
198821202281
198826202026
198821202303

NOME
ALVANIR BARROSO DOS SANTOS
ARLA GOULART SILVERIO
CARLA SILBENI FERRAZ
CARLOS ALBERTO SOARES
CARLOS HENRIQUE DE SOUZA VIEIRA
CARLOS ROBERTO VIEIRA
CELIA TERUKO YONEZAWA
ESTHER DROSGHIC MENDOZA
FERNANDO SASAKI KIMURA
GILDA FATIMA BRUM
HELENA SCAFF FERRO PEDROSA
HENRIQUE SERGIO DORILEO DE PAULA
INACIO TOMAZ DA COSTA
KATIA APARECIDA REIS DE OLIVEIRA ARRUDA
LEA MAYUMI NITA
LUDWIRGES AURELIO BATISTA
MARCIA CRISTINA ALVES DE SIQUEIRA
MARCIO AUGUSTO MARTINS SOUZA
MARCO ANTONIO LORGA
MARGARETH AUXILIADORA DE OLIVEIRA
MARLON HOMEM DE ASCENCAO
ORLANDO OURIVES JUNIOR
PAULO ELEUTERIO RIBEIRO
PAULO HENRIQUE COSTA
RICARDO SILVEIRA MENDES
RILDO APARECIDO MACIEL
SERGIO LUIZ SOARES
TERESINHA FIORI BERTO
VANDERLEI FLORIANO RIBEIRO

Total Encontrado => 29

EGRESSOS 1992.2

RGA
198821202010
198811202076
197821202020
198911202043
198711202163
198821202095
198911202094
198811202190
198621202237
198911202213
198711202104
198721202271
198821202290

NOME
ADOLFO MIGUEL DE SOUZA JUNIOR
ANDREIA DENISE DE OLIVEIRA
CESARIO FERNANDO GONCALVES
DENISE PIMPIM LIMA SILVA
EDSON BENEDICTO DE FIGUEIREDO
EVAILDES GUIMARAES CAMPOS
HELDIO JOSE DE OLIVEIRA TORRES
JAQUELINE MARIA JACOBSEN
KLEBER CESAR SILVA BRUNO
MIRKO FRANK RIBEIRO
ORLANDO MONTEIRO DA SILVA
RAIMUNDO PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA NETO
UMBELINO CARNEIRO NEVES

Total Encontrado => 13



